

City of Colorado Springs

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-2	08	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Resc	olution			Status:	Mayor's Office	
File created:	4/1/2	019			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	4/9/2	019			Final action:	4/9/2019	
Title:	Resolution of Appreciation for Merv Bennett						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Draft Resolution_Merv Bennett						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result
4/9/2019	1	City Cour	ncil		ado	opted	Pass

Resolution of Appreciation for Merv Bennett

Presenter:

City Council President Richard Skorman

Summary:

Resolution recapping the achievement of outgoing Councilmember Merv Bennett

Previous Council Action: N/A

Background: N/A

Financial Implications: N/A

Board/Commission Recommendation: N/A

Stakeholder Process: N/A

Alternatives: N/A

Proposed	Motion:
N/A	

N/A